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Seniors Opens Ladder

Team

1. Monkeys Spider Monkeys
2. Wave Wave Opens

3. Cronulla RSL RSL

4. Monkeys Stuffed Monkeys
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Played
11
11
10

10

Wins

Draws

Losses

2

Forfeits
0

0

BYEs

For

108

107

106

66

Against
60
85
117

125

Bonus Points
0 29
0 22
0 19
0 14
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