

Sutherland Shire Softball Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Seniors Opens Ladder

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Bonus	Points
1. Monkeys Spider Monkeys	11	9	0	2	0	0	108	60	0	29
2. Wave Wave Opens	11	5	1	5	0	0	107	85	0	22
3. Cronulla RSL RSL	10	4	1	5	0	0	106	117	0	19
4. Monkeys Stuffed Monkeys	10	2	0	8	0	0	66	125	0	14